
Masjid At-Taqwa
40 Parker Avenue
Buffalo, NY

Maghrib
Iqamah Shafi Hanafi Sunset Start Iqamah

1 Mar. 11 Mon 6:20 7:33 1:30 4:41 5:30 7:17 8:16 9:15
2 Mar. 12 Tue 6:20 7:31 1:30 4:42 5:31 7:19 8:17 9:15
3 Mar. 13 Wed 6:20 7:30 1:29 4:43 5:32 7:20 8:18 9:15
4 Mar. 14 Thu 6:20 7:28 1:29 4:43 5:33 7:21 8:19 9:15
5 Mar. 15 Fri 6:20 7:26 1:29 4:44 5:34 7:22 8:20 9:15
6 Mar. 16 Sat 6:10 7:24 1:28 4:45 5:35 7:23 8:21 9:15
7 Mar. 17 Sun 6:10 7:23 1:28 4:45 5:36 7:24 8:22 9:15
8 Mar. 18 Mon 6:10 7:21 1:28 4:46 5:36 7:26 8:23 9:15
9 Mar. 19 Tue 6:10 7:19 1:28 4:46 5:37 7:27 8:24 9:15
10 Mar. 20 Wed 6:10 7:17 1:27 4:47 5:38 7:28 8:25 9:15
11 Mar. 21 Thu 6:00 7:16 1:27 4:48 5:39 7:29 8:26 9:15
12 Mar. 22 Fri 6:00 7:14 1:27 4:49 5:40 7:30 8:27 9:15
13 Mar. 23 Sat 6:00 7:12 1:26 4:49 5:41 7:31 8:28 9:15
14 Mar. 24 Sun 6:00 7:10 1:26 4:50 5:42 7:33 8:30 9:15
15 Mar. 25 Mon 6:00 7:08 1:26 4:50 5:43 7:34 8:31 9:15
16 Mar. 26 Tue 5:50 7:07 1:25 4:51 5:44 7:35 8:33 9:30
17 Mar. 27 Wed 5:50 7:05 1:25 4:51 5"45 7:36 8:34 9:30
18 Mar. 28 Thu 5:50 7:03 1:25 4:52 5:45 7:37 8:35 9:30
19 Mar. 29 Fri 5:50 7:01 1:25 4:52 5:46 7:38 8:37 9:30
20 Mar. 30 Sat 5:50 7:00 1:24 4:53 5:47 7:40 8:38 9:30
21 Mar. 31 Sun 5:40 6:58 1:24 4:53 5:48 7:41 8:39 9:30
22 April 1 Mon 5:40 6:57 1:24 4:54 5:49 7:42 8:41 9:30
23 April 2 Tue 5:40 6:56 1:23 4:54 5:49 7:43 8:42 9:30
24 April 3 Wed 5:40 6:54 1:23 4:55 5:50 7:44 8:43 9:30
25 April 4 Thu 5:40 6:52 1:23 4:55 5:51 7:45 8:45 9:30
26 April 5 Fri 5:30 6:50 1:22 4:56 5:52 7:47 8:46 9:30
27 April 6 Sat 5:30 6:49 1:22 4:56 5:53 7:48 8:48 9:30
28 April 7 Sun 5:30 6:47 1:22 4:57 5:53 7:49 8:49 9:30
29 April 8 Mon 5:30 6:45 1:22 4:57 5:54 7:50 8:50 9:30
30 April 9 Tue 5:30 6:44 1:21 4:58 5:55 7:51 8:52 9:30

10-Apr Wed

Please donate generously to your Masjid during the blessed month of Ramadan.
May Allah (SWT) accept your good deeds and bless you and your family.    (Shahid A., Feb. 6, 2024)

Asr

EID UL FITR
Notes:   

(3) Iqama times are the prayer times at Masjid An-Noor and Masjid At-Taqwa
(4) First Taraweeh prayer will be on Sunday, March 10  (Isha at 9:15 pm)

5:12 break my fast with the food

5:08 provided by you.

5:17
for your sake and  I believe in
you, I put my trust in you and5:14

(2) Please finish your sahur a few mintues before the start of Fajar time

5:27
5:25 Allahumma laka sumtu, wa
5:23 bika aamantu wa 'alayka

5:16

5:21 tawakkaltu, wa 'alla rizqika
5:19 aftartu.

O' Allah!, I have kept the fast

5:31
5:29

(1) Prayer times were provided by Dr. Khalid Shaukat (moonsighting.com)

5:10

5:37
5:35
5:33

5:43 Du'aa for Breaking the Fast
5:41
5:39

Intention for Beginning the fast

Dates Day Fajr Eshaa
Start

Sun 
rise

Zhur

745 Heim Road become conscious of Allah"  2:183
Getzville, NY

 Ramadan 1445 A.H.  / 2024

   In The Name of Allah, The Most Gracious, The Most Merciful

   Islamic Society of Niagara Frontier
"O' you who believe, fasting has been prescribed for you as

Masjid An-Noor it has been prescribed for those before you, that you may

6:02
6:00
5:59

5:52 perform my duty  in the month

5:50

5:57
5:55
5:54 I intend to fast this day to

of Ramadan of this year,

5:49 for the sake of Allah Ta'alaa.

5:47
5:45
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